

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: TXCDBG Paving Improvements, City of Snyder, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 2/5/2026

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE BID				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, bonds & insurance	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 34,044.40	\$ 34,044.40	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	1	LS	Erosion control measures	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,145.00	\$ 15,145.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,507.00	\$ 13,507.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	20,260	SY	Remove, dispose of existing pavement	\$ 0.01	\$ 202.60	\$ 6.39	\$ 129,461.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 101,300.00
5	20,260	SY	6" cement stabilized base	\$ 12.00	\$ 243,120.00	\$ 8.13	\$ 164,713.80	\$ 15.00	\$ 303,900.00
6	125	CY	Mix flexible base (Type A Grade 2)	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 125.11	\$ 15,638.75	\$ 125.00	\$ 15,625.00
7	3,039	GAL	Prime coat, (0.40 gal/sy)	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,078.00	\$ 6.96	\$ 21,151.44	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,390.00
8	2,330	TON	HMAC Type "D" (2") (PG 70-22)	\$ 175.00	\$ 407,750.00	\$ 234.01	\$ 545,243.30	\$ 240.00	\$ 559,200.00
9	1,162	SY	Gravel driveway repair	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,620.00	\$ 30.64	\$ 35,603.68	\$ 30.00	\$ 34,860.00
10	87	SY	Concrete driveway	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 135.48	\$ 11,786.76	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,400.00
11	1	LS	Pavement markings	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	11	EA	Manhole grade adjustment	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,335.33	\$ 36,688.63	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
13	7	EA	Water valve grade adjustment	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,922.14	\$ 13,454.98	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
14	4	EA	Sanitary sewer cleanout grade adjustment	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,031.25	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
15	11	EA	Manhole concrete collar	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,122.73	\$ 12,350.03	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
16	7	EA	Water valve concrete collar	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 828.29	\$ 5,798.03	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
17	4	EA	Sanitary sewer cleanout concrete collar	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 731.25	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
18	1	LS	Relocate traffic signage, mailboxes, etc....	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 13,325.00	\$ 13,325.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 18)					\$ 738,002.60		\$ 1,085,137.20		\$ 1,329,675.00

ALTERNATE BID 1				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1-1	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1-2	3,535	SY	Remove, dispose of existing pavement	\$ 10.00	\$ 35,350.00	\$ 5.92	\$ 20,927.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,675.00
1-3	3,535	SY	6" cement stabilized base	\$ 16.00	\$ 56,560.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 29,694.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 53,025.00
1-4	10	CY	Mix flexible base (Type A Grade 2)	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 676.00	\$ 6,760.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
1-5	1,144	GAL	Prime coat, (0.40 gal/sy)	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,864.00	\$ 6.96	\$ 7,962.24	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,440.00
1-6	407	TON	HMAC Type "D" (2") (PG 70-22)	\$ 200.00	\$ 81,400.00	\$ 235.81	\$ 95,974.67	\$ 240.00	\$ 97,680.00
1-7	270	SY	Gravel driveway repair	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 36.86	\$ 9,952.20	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,100.00
1-8	1	LS	Pavement markings	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1-9	2	EA	Manhole grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,187.60	\$ 6,375.20	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1-10	1	EA	Water valve grade adjustment	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
1-11	2	EA	Manhole concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
1-12	1	LS	Relocate traffic signage, mailboxes, etc....	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 1 PRICE (Items 1-1 thru 1-12)					\$ 191,075.00		\$ 192,335.51		\$ 232,170.00

ALTERNATE BID 2				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
2-1	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2-2	3,462	SY	Remove, dispose of existing pavement	\$ 10.00	\$ 34,620.00	\$ 6.02	\$ 20,841.24	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,310.00
2-3	3,462	SY	6" cement stabilized base	\$ 16.00	\$ 55,392.00	\$ 8.48	\$ 29,357.76	\$ 15.00	\$ 51,930.00
2-4	10	CY	Mix flexible base (Type A Grade 2)	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 437.32	\$ 4,373.20	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
2-5	1,385	GAL	Prime coat, (0.40 gal/sy)	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,310.00	\$ 6.96	\$ 9,639.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,850.00
2-6	398	TON	HMAC Type "D" (2") (PG 70-22)	\$ 200.00	\$ 79,600.00	\$ 236.13	\$ 93,979.74	\$ 240.00	\$ 95,520.00
2-7	60	SY	Gravel driveway repair	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 91.30	\$ 5,478.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00
2-8	25	SY	Concrete driveway approach	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 356.54	\$ 8,913.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
2-9	1	LS	Pavement markings	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2-10	1	EA	Manhole grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,187.60	\$ 3,187.60	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2-11	1	EA	Manhole concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2-12	1	LS	Relocate traffic signage, mailboxes, etc....	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 2 PRICE (Items 2-1 thru 2-12)					\$ 187,123.00		\$ 186,495.64		\$ 217,660.00

ALTERNATE BID 3				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
3-1	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3-2	3,098	SY	Remove, dispose of existing pavement	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,980.00	\$ 6.43	\$ 19,920.14	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,490.00
3-3	3,098	SY	6" cement stabilized base	\$ 16.00	\$ 49,568.00	\$ 8.74	\$ 27,076.52	\$ 15.00	\$ 46,470.00
3-4	10	CY	Mix flexible base (Type A Grade 2)	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 591.24	\$ 5,912.40	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
3-5	1,239	GAL	Prime coat, (0.40 gal/sy)	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,434.00	\$ 6.96	\$ 8,623.44	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,390.00
3-6	356	TON	HMAC Type "D" (2") (PG 70-22)	\$ 200.00	\$ 71,200.00	\$ 237.85	\$ 84,674.60	\$ 240.00	\$ 85,440.00
3-7	225	SY	Gravel driveway repair	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 34.41	\$ 7,742.25	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,750.00
3-8	1	LS	Pavement markings	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3-9	2	EA	Manhole grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3-10	3	EA	Water valve grade adjustment	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3-11	1	EA	Sanitary sewer cleanout grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,575.60	\$ 1,575.60	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3-12	2	EA	Manhole concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
3-13	1	EA	Sanitary sewer cleanout concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3-14	1	LS	Relocate traffic signage, mailboxes, etc....	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 3 PRICE (Items 3-1 thru 3-14)					\$ 170,383.00		\$ 179,119.95		\$ 225,790.00

ALTERNATE BID 4				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
4-1	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4-2	2,593	SY	Remove, dispose of existing pavement	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,930.00	\$ 7.33	\$ 19,006.69	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,965.00
4-3	2,593	SY	6" cement stabilized base	\$ 16.00	\$ 41,488.00	\$ 8.96	\$ 23,233.28	\$ 15.00	\$ 38,895.00
4-4	8	CY	Mix flexible base (Type A Grade 2)	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 529.10	\$ 4,232.80	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00
4-5	1,037	GAL	Prime coat, (0.40 gal/sy)	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,222.00	\$ 6.96	\$ 7,217.52	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,370.00
4-6	298	TON	HMAC Type "D" (2") (PG 70-22)	\$ 225.00	\$ 67,050.00	\$ 241.02	\$ 71,823.96	\$ 240.00	\$ 71,520.00
4-7	268	SY	Gravel driveway repair	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 28.28	\$ 7,579.04	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,040.00
4-8	1	LS	Pavement markings	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4-9	1	EA	Manhole grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4-10	1	EA	Sanitary sewer cleanout grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4-11	1	EA	Manhole concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4-12	1	EA	Sanitary sewer cleanout concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4-13	1	LS	Relocate traffic signage, mailboxes, etc....	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 4 PRICE (Items 4-1 thru 4-13)				**	\$ 151,451.00		\$ 152,333.29		\$ 180,790.00

ALTERNATE BID 5				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
5-1	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5-2	2,462	SY	Remove, dispose of existing pavement	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,620.00	\$ 7.53	\$ 18,538.86	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,310.00
5-3	2,462	SY	6" cement stabilized base	\$ 16.00	\$ 39,392.00	\$ 9.49	\$ 23,364.38	\$ 15.00	\$ 36,930.00
5-4	8	CY	Mix flexible base (Type A Grade 2)	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 626.60	\$ 5,012.80	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00
5-5	985	GAL	Prime coat, (0.40 gal/sy)	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,910.00	\$ 6.96	\$ 6,855.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,850.00
5-6	283	TON	HMAC Type "D" (2") (PG 70-22)	\$ 225.00	\$ 63,675.00	\$ 242.05	\$ 68,500.15	\$ 240.00	\$ 67,920.00
5-7	136	SY	Gravel driveway repair	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 47.37	\$ 6,442.32	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,080.00
5-8	1	LS	Pavement markings	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5-9	2	EA	Manhole grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5-10	1	EA	Water valve grade adjustment	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5-11	2	EA	Manhole concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
5-12	1	EA	Water valve concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5-13	1	LS	Relocate traffic signage, mailboxes, etc....	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 5 PRICE (Items 5-1 thru 5-13)					\$ 141,568.00		\$ 148,279.11		\$ 178,090.00

ALTERNATE BID 6				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
6-1	1	LS	Traffic control plan	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9-2	1,487	SY	Remove, dispose of existing pavement	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,305.00	\$ 10.58	\$ 15,732.46	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,435.00
6-3	1,487	SY	6" cement stabilized base	\$ 20.00	\$ 29,740.00	\$ 12.44	\$ 18,498.28	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,305.00
6-4	5	CY	Mix flexible base (Type A Grade 2)	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 807.56	\$ 4,037.80	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00
6-5	595	GAL	Prime coat, (0.40 gal/sy)	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,355.00	\$ 6.96	\$ 4,141.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,950.00
6-6	171	TON	HMAC Type "D" (2") (PG 70-22)	\$ 250.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 255.48	\$ 43,687.08	\$ 240.00	\$ 41,040.00
6-7	63	SY	Gravel driveway repair	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 60.09	\$ 3,785.67	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,890.00
6-8	1	LS	Pavement markings	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6-9	1	EA	Manhole grade adjustment	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6-10	1	EA	Water valve grade adjustment	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6-11	1	EA	Manhole concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
6-12	1	EA	Water valve concrete collar	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 6 PRICE (Items 6-1 thru 6-12)					\$ 105,791.00		\$ 103,272.49		\$ 114,245.00

ALTERNATE BID 7				Blacksmith Ventures, LLC		MTL Construction		CK Newberry, LLC	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
7-1	13,588	LF	Laydown curb and gutter along all North and South Roads	\$ 50.00	\$ 679,400.00	\$ 25.21	\$ 342,553.48	\$ 40.00	\$ 543,520.00
7-2	11,859	LF	Laydown curb and gutter along all East and West Roads	\$ 50.00	\$ 592,950.00	\$ 25.34	\$ 300,507.06	\$ 40.00	\$ 474,360.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 7 PRICE (Items 7-1 thru 7-2)					\$ 1,272,350.00		\$ 643,060.54		\$ 1,017,880.00

**** Due to calculation error, Blacksmith Ventures, LLC's Alternate 4 Bid is higher than what was read aloud at the Bid Opening.**

I, WADE BRADLEY SMITH, P.E., #81742, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.

Waide Bradley Smith P.E.
WADE BRADLEY SMITH, P.E., #81742



2/6/2026